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ELT – Meeting Schedule 2026 
 

Meeting Date - 2026 ELT meeting type Location 

Fri 30 January Council Papers – full day NUspace 
Mon 2 February Council Papers – 2hr CH205 
Mon 9 February Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 16 February Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 23 February Weekly 45 mins Zoom 
Mon 2 March  ELT Business - half day IDC 
Mon 9 March Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 16 March Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 23 March Council Papers – half day NUspace 
Mon 30 March Council Papers – full day IDC 
Mon 13 April Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 20 April Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 27 April Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 4 May ELT Business – half day IDC 
Mon 11 May Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 18 May Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 25 May Council Papers – half day NUspace 
Mon 1 June Council Papers – full day IDC 
Tue 9 June Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 15 June Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 22 June ELT Business – half day Gosford 
Mon 29 June Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 6 July Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 13 July Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 20 July Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 27 July Council Papers – half day IDC 
Mon 3 August Council Papers – full day NUspace 
Mon 10 August Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 17 August Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 24 August Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 31 August ELT Business – half day IDC 
Mon 7 September Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 14 September Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 21 September Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 28 September Council Papers – half day Gosford 
Tue 6 October Council Papers – full day IDC 
Mon 12 October Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 19 October Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 26 October Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 2 November ELT Business – half day IDC 
Mon 9 November Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 16 November Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 23 November ELT Business – half day IDC 
Mon 30 November Weekly 45-mins Zoom 
Mon 7 December ELT Business – half day NUspace 
Mon 14 December Weekly 45-mins Zoom 

 


